

## The Baer Group

900 Ashwood Parkway, Suite 300 Atlanta, GA 30338



## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: James E. Boler Executive Vice President Cell: 678-524-8353 jboler@baergroup.com

## The Baer Group, LLC Announces New Partner for Global Expansion

Mike Schatz, a 20-year sales executive, will focus on expanding The Baer Group's SAP staffing and consulting business globally

**Atlanta, Georgia. December 4, 2012** – <u>The Baer Group</u>, an award-winning SAP staffing and consulting firm, is pleased to announce the recent addition of Mike Schatz as a partner who will focus on expanding business globally.

Based in Chicago, Mike has more than 20 years of experience as a consultant and sales executive in the technology industry including most recently acting as a Senior Executive at Accenture. "Mike brings vital assets to The Baer Group with his in-depth knowledge of the enterprise application environment and his global network of partner and client contacts," stated James Boler, executive vice president of The Baer Group. "We now have the resources needed to expand our SAP staffing and consulting business on a broader global scale."

The Baer Group quickly finds and provides the right SAP consultants with the exact credentials and expertise needed for successful projects. By hiring the right SAP consultants, clients avoid project delays, cost overruns and miscommunication. Ultimately clients get a correctly-configured SAP solution that meets their business needs.

## **About The Baer Group**

The Baer Group, LLC is an award-winning SAP America Preferred Services Partner headquartered in Atlanta, Georgia. Founded in 1997, The Baer Group provides SAP staffing and consulting services in all 26 SAP strategic industries with emphasis on consumer packaged goods, life sciences, wholesale distribution and process companies. With over one hundred and fifty consultants in the field at any given time, The Baer Group is committed to quickly finding SAP resources with the exact skill set required for success. For more information, go to <a href="https://www.baergroup.com">www.baergroup.com</a> or contact Jim Boler at 678-524-8353.